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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Alexander Valuch BYE  R64 A1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

2 Tomáš Jankovič Štefan GODA 3 : 2 R64 M2 - B2 29.12.2023 09:00  

3 Róbert Valuch BYE  R64 Q1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

4 BYE Martin Marko  R64 ? - O1 29.12.2023 09:00  

5 Viktor Yefimov BYE  R64 K1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

6 Filip Daráž Juraj Kriško 3 : 1 R64 V2 - S1 29.12.2023 09:00  

7 René Očenáš Štefan Ozorák 1 : 3 R64 C2 - P2 29.12.2023 09:00  

8 BYE Jakub Holubčík  R64 ? - H1 29.12.2023 09:00  

9 Tomáš Kopányi BYE  R64 E1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

10 Karol Rusňák Martin Makúch 0 : 3 R64 I2 - R1 29.12.2023 09:00  

11 Peter Lehotka Richard Demovič 3 : 2 R64 G2 - L2 29.12.2023 09:00  

12 BYE Nicolas Kubala  R64 ? - N1 29.12.2023 09:00  

13 Marcel Rábara BYE  R64 J1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

14 BYE Branislav Kalina  R64 ? - U1 29.12.2023 09:00  

15 Milica Aleksič Dominika Wiltschková 0 : 3 R64 F2 - T2 29.12.2023 09:00  

16 BYE Samuel Arpáš  R64 ? - D1 29.12.2023 09:00  

17 Dávid Wiltschka BYE  R64 C1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

18 Andrej Kárás Vincent Mészáros 0 : 3 R64 N2 - D2 29.12.2023 09:00  

19 Aurel Bohuš BYE  R64 T1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

20 BYE Ivan Machalík  R64 ? - M1 29.12.2023 09:00  

21 Michal Bodík BYE  R64 P1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

22 Ladislav Piatrik Peter Konrád 0 : 3 R64 U2 - E2 29.12.2023 09:00  

23 Dian Slabý Ivan Kulich 0 : 3 wo R64 H2 - K2 29.12.2023 09:00  

24 BYE Jakub Takáč  R64 ? - F1 29.12.2023 09:00  

25 Pavol Bilka BYE  R64 G1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

26 Adam Madarás Roman France 3 : 0 R64 R2 - J2 29.12.2023 09:00  

27 Dušan Čičmiš Roland Grega 1 : 3 R64 O2 - S2 29.12.2023 09:00  

28 BYE Matúš Veis  R64 ? - I1 29.12.2023 09:00  

29 Marek Tutura BYE  R64 L1 - ? 29.12.2023 09:00  

30 BYE Juraj Žatko  R64 ? - V1 29.12.2023 09:00  

31 Simon Ištokovič Matúš Király 0 : 3 R64 A2 - Q2 29.12.2023 09:00  

32 BYE Andriy Sitak  R64 ? - B1 29.12.2023 09:00  

33 Alexander Valuch Tomáš Jankovič 3 : 0 R32 A1 - M2 29.12.2023 09:00  

34 Róbert Valuch Martin Marko 1 : 3 R32 Q1 - O1 29.12.2023 09:00  

35 Viktor Yefimov Filip Daráž 3 : 0 R32 K1 - V2 29.12.2023 09:00  

36 Štefan Ozorák Jakub Holubčík 3 : 1 R32 P2 - H1 29.12.2023 09:00  

37 Tomáš Kopányi Martin Makúch 3 : 0 R32 E1 - R1 29.12.2023 09:00  

38 Peter Lehotka Nicolas Kubala 2 : 3 R32 G2 - N1 29.12.2023 09:00  

39 Marcel Rábara Branislav Kalina 3 : 1 R32 J1 - U1 29.12.2023 09:00  

40 Dominika Wiltschková Samuel Arpáš 0 : 3 R32 T2 - D1 29.12.2023 09:00  

41 Dávid Wiltschka Vincent Mészáros 3 : 0 R32 C1 - D2 29.12.2023 09:00  

42 Aurel Bohuš Ivan Machalík 1 : 3 R32 T1 - M1 29.12.2023 09:00  

43 Michal Bodík Peter Konrád 1 : 3 R32 P1 - E2 29.12.2023 09:00  

44 Ivan Kulich Jakub Takáč 1 : 3 R32 K2 - F1 29.12.2023 09:00  

45 Pavol Bilka Adam Madarás 3 : 0 R32 G1 - R2 29.12.2023 09:00  

46 Roland Grega Matúš Veis 1 : 3 R32 S2 - I1 29.12.2023 09:00  

47 Marek Tutura Juraj Žatko 3 : 1 R32 L1 - V1 29.12.2023 09:00  

48 Matúš Király Andriy Sitak 1 : 3 R32 Q2 - B1 29.12.2023 09:00  

49 Alexander Valuch Martin Marko 3 : 2 R16 A1 - O1 29.12.2023 09:00  
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50 Viktor Yefimov Štefan Ozorák 3 : 0 R16 K1 - P2 29.12.2023 09:00  

51 Tomáš Kopányi Nicolas Kubala 3 : 0 R16 E1 - N1 29.12.2023 09:00  

52 Marcel Rábara Samuel Arpáš 0 : 3 R16 J1 - D1 29.12.2023 09:00  

53 Dávid Wiltschka Ivan Machalík 3 : 0 R16 C1 - M1 29.12.2023 09:00  

54 Peter Konrád Jakub Takáč 0 : 3 R16 E2 - F1 29.12.2023 09:00  

55 Pavol Bilka Matúš Veis 3 : 2 R16 G1 - I1 29.12.2023 09:00  

56 Marek Tutura Andriy Sitak 0 : 3 R16 L1 - B1 29.12.2023 09:00  

57 Alexander Valuch Viktor Yefimov 3 : 1 QF A1 - K1 29.12.2023 09:00  

58 Tomáš Kopányi Samuel Arpáš 2 : 3 QF E1 - D1 29.12.2023 09:00  

59 Dávid Wiltschka Jakub Takáč 3 : 0 QF C1 - F1 29.12.2023 09:00  

60 Pavol Bilka Andriy Sitak 0 : 3 QF G1 - B1 29.12.2023 09:00  

61 Alexander Valuch Samuel Arpáš 0 : 3 SF A1 - D1 29.12.2023 09:00  

62 Dávid Wiltschka Andriy Sitak 3 : 2 SF C1 - B1 29.12.2023 09:00  

63 Samuel Arpáš Dávid Wiltschka 2 : 3 F D1 - C1 29.12.2023 09:00  

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

